CIRCUITO NIGHT RUN LAGOS - BUZIOS

Relatoério Geral - 10K - Masculino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26

27
28
29
30

Num.

559

600
596

622
510
623
515
613
565
548
561
626
506
544
621
620
627
514
527
483
581
549
475

501
507
604

511
634
442
478

Nome

JOSE RICARDO DA SILVA

EDUARDO BRITO

CLODOALDO AZEVEDO FERREIRA DA
SILVA

EDUARDO SUTERO

RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA MILANEZ
TIAGO DOS SANTOS

THIAGO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ROBERTO SALGUES

EMANOEL LOBO QUEIROZ
MANOEL DE JESUS COSTA FILHO
GERALDO ANTONIO DA SILVA
GILCENI DE SOUZA

ALESSANDRO FERREIRA MOTA
MARCOS AZEVEDO GUIMARAES
JOEL DO NASCIMENTO

JEFERSON AZEVEDO

LUIZ FERNANDO

THIAGO DOS SANTOS MEDEIROS
DIOGO LIMA TELLES

LUCAS CARVALHO PERES SANTOS
FELIPE ANDRES MELENDEZ BASTIAS
RODRIGO ALVES DE MELO

JOSUE MARCELO RODRIGUES DE
SOUZA

NEEMIAS DA SILVA RAMOS
ROBSON PEREIRA ALVES JUNIOR
HAYLLAN HENRIQUE LIMA PEREIRA

RONALDO ADRIANO SIMEAO BIGAO
RICARDO DA CONCEICAO BARBOSA
CARLOS VICTOR MAGALHAES ALBRIGO

LEANDRO BARBOSA MUSSI

SX.
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ldd.

42

30
38

27
33
33
21
39
37
38
56
43
26
26
36
47
49
28
34
24
31
35
53

38
28
28

43
54
26
38

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4044 -
M3034 -
M3539 -
M2529 1
M3034 1
M3034 2
M2024 1
M3539 1
M3539 2
M3539 3
M5559 1
M4044 1
M2529 2
M2529 3
M3539 4
M4549 1
M4549 2
M2529 4
M3034 3
M2024 2
M3034 4
M3539 5
M5054 1
M3539 6
M2529 5
M2529 6
M4044 2
M5054 2
M2529 7
M3539 7

Equipe

ALEX CELULAR &
INFOMATICA

GUARAI

ASSOCIACAO DOS
SERVIDORES

RRTRAINNER

NAO TENHO
QUENIA
RR TRAINER

AVULSO

RR TRAINER
USKA RUNNERS

NAO TENHO
FLECHA POLIDA
GRUMEC
NAO TENHO

CHAO DO GERICINO

MARMOTA
CROSS 21

ASSOCIAGAO DOS
SERVIDORES

NAO TENHO

NAO TENHO

NAO TENHO

Tempo

00:33:17

00:33:47

00:34:14

00:40:12
00:40:31
00:40:29
00:40:56
00:40:57
00:42:00
00:42:25
00:42:40
00:42:43
00:43:55
00:44:08
00:44:56
00:44:57
00:45:05
00:45:08
00:45:28
00:46:05
00:46:27
00:46:56

00:46:55

00:47:30
00:47:51
00:48:16

00:48:07
00:48:08
00:48:25

00:49:23

Pagina:

Liquido
00:33:17

00:33:47

00:34:13

00:40:10
00:40:26
00:40:27
00:40:55
00:40:57
00:41:55
00:42:25
00:42:40
00:42:43
00:43:55
00:44:02
00:44:51
00:44:57
00:45:02
00:45:03
00:45:18
00:46:04
00:46:24
00:46:44

00:46:55

00:47:30
00:47:43
00:48:02

00:48:03
00:48:05
00:48:16

00:49:21



CIRCUITO NIGHT RUN LAGOS - BUZIOS

Relatoério Geral - 10K - Masculino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61

Num.

562
563
633
472
518
438

625
612
425
615

557
432
504
552
501
618
574
537
592
616
543
520
458
452
471

601
566
474
455
619
463

Nome
ALEX SANDER CASATI
EDALMO JOSE DA SILVA MORAIS
FRANCOIS GERARD JEAN BUNEL
JOSE EDIVAL VIEIRA BARBOSA
VICTOR PORTO DA SILVA

ANTONIO CARLOS RODRIGUES DOS
SANTOS JUNIOR

GUSTAVO ZAMPIER

FABIO CLAUDINO

ADAMOR BORGES NUNES
GEOVANE DESIDERIO FLORINDO

IGOR BARRETO

ALEXSANDRE DA SILVA ASSUNGAO
PHILLIPE DAVID FERREIRA

ALAN CESAR FRAMBACH DE ASSIS
CARLOS LAVAREDA

LEONARDO MELE

ADRIANO ALEX DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
HEMERSON FERRAREZ DOS SANTOS
ALEXANDRE PINHEIRO DE SOUZA
IGOR FERREIRA FAZANO

BRUNO DA SILVA LEMOS

WENDEL CORREIA LIMA E SOUZA
FABIO GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
DIOGO DAMASO FERREIRA

JOSE CLEMENTINO NOBRE

FERNANDO GLORIA VIANA
THAWAN DE BONA GOMES
JOSENILDO CORREIA DE LIMA
ELIEL ALVES DA SILVA

JOSE ANTONIO

IGOR DOS REIS PACHECO
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ldd.

34
42
44
46
33
27

54
41
45
41

35
41
24
28
46
42
30
16
43
29
31
39
34
33
61

37
23
50
48
51
26

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3034 5
M4044 3
M4044 4
M4549 3
M3034 6
M2529 8
M5054 3
M4044
M4549 4
M4044 6
M3539 8
M4044 7
M2024 3
M2529 9
M4549 5
M4044 8
M3034 7
M0017 1
M4044 9
M2529 10
M3034 8
M3539 9
M3034 9
M3034 10
Me064 1
M3539 10
M2024 4
M5054 4
M4549 6
M5054 5
M2529 11

Equipe
AVULSO

FOSSEIS DO ALSFALTO

NAO TENHO
ACADEMIA NANUQUE
NAO TENHO

USKA
MARINES

ASSOCIACAO DOS
SERVIDORES

SUPERA
AISHA
NAO TENHO
AVULSO
BORA CORRER

AVULSO
CORREDORES DO BEM
AVULSO
EZK TEAM
USKA RUNNERS
NAO TENHO
INTHEGRA
NAO TENHO

GUARDA MUNICIPAL DE
MACAE

ELO DE OURO
NOVA GERACAO
NAO TENHO

NAO TENHO

NAO TENHO

Tempo
00:50:09
00:50:09
00:50:05
00:49:54
00:50:56
00:50:50

00:50:05
00:51:27
00:50:39
00:50:49

00:51:38
00:52:12
00:51:46
00:51:34
00:52:29
00:52:07
00:52:36
00:52:32
00:52:29
00:54:17
00:55:31
00:54:11
00:54:22
00:55:14
00:54:14

00:54:32
00:54:35
00:55:13
00:55:11
00:56:14
00:56:33

Pagina:

Liquido
00:49:39
00:49:39
00:49:40
00:49:44
00:49:55
00:49:59

00:50:04
00:50:26
00:50:37
00:50:49

00:50:50
00:51:01
00:51:18
00:51:30
00:51:53
00:52:02
00:52:23
00:52:24
00:52:28
00:53:29
00:53:33
00:53:43
00:53:56
00:53:57
00:54:09

00:54:10
00:54:32
00:55:06
00:55:08
00:55:53
00:56:28



CIRCUITO NIGHT RUN LAGOS - BUZIOS

Relatoério Geral - 10K - Masculino

Coloc.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Num.

453
498
521
575
586
437
473
523
489

493
499
440
567
466
460
464
550
470
528
364
602
570
587
631
486
476
448
490
533
479
610
597

Nome
DOUGLAS DE PAULA BARBOSA
MAURO DOS SANTOS
MARCO PAULO TAVARES
YAN MOREIRA ALVES
MAXIMILIANO DA CUNHA MARINHO
ANDRE LUIZ DO VALLE
JOSE ROBERTO CESO GAMA
EDUARDO VICENTE DA SILVA
MAGNO DE OLIVEIRA CERQUEIRA

MARCIO ROGERIO DA SILVA
MIGUEL ARCANJO MACHADO
ARNALDO DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR
MARIO CEZAR ESTEVES JUNIOR
IRAN CORREIA DA SILVA JUNIOR
FAUSTO JOSE PASSAGLIA JUNIOR
IGOR RINCON GONCALVES PASSAGLIA
LEANDRO FREITAS LACERDA
JOELCIO GAMA MUSSI JUNIOR
ODILON BENTO DA COSTA JUNIOR
DOUGLAS ASSIS

FERNANDO SIMEI DE SOUZA BASTOS
BRUNO MARCONDES RAMOS BRUM
SILVIO CEZAR CHRIST

RENATO BAROLLO SILVA

LUIS ALBERTO MANGO BATALHA
JULIANO CONTARINE DA SILVA
CRISTIANO GARCIA

MANOEL VIEIRA NETO
ALESSANDRO VALCICH

LEANDRO JUNCKEN IGLESIAS
MARCOS ANDRE LIMA DE AZEVEDO
DANIEL FREIRE
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ldd.

29
49
39
24
38
46
49
49
29

48
67
48
43
26
57
27
42
45
55
42
37
33
41
34
32
32
41
30
46
40
38
35

Faixa CI.Fx.
M2529 12
M4549 7
M3539 11
M2024 5
M3539 12
M4549 8
M4549 9
M4549 10
M2529 13
M4549 11
M6569 1
M4549 12
M4044 10
M2529 14
M5559 2
M2529 15
M4044 11
M4549 13
M5559 3
M4044 12
M3539 13
M3034 11
M4044 13
M3034 12
M3034 13
M3034 14
M4044 14
M3034 15
M4549 14
M4044 15
M3539 14
M3539 15

Equipe
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
INFINITY RUNNERS
AVULSO
AVULSO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
INFINITY RUNNERS

COIOTES CABO FRIO
RUNNING

NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
GET OVER

NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO

NAO TENHO

NAO TENHO
FLECHA POLIDA

ROMULO SANTOS
AVULSO
AVULSO

NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
FOCA NA CORRIDA
NAO TENHO

NAO TENHO
AVULSO
AVULSO

Tempo
00:56:40
00:56:48
00:57:03
00:57:26
00:57:54
00:57:57
00:57:54
00:57:57

01:06:26

00:59:08
00:59:53
00:59:34
00:59:11
00:59:30
00:59:32
00:59:32
01:00:25
01:00:12
01:00:09
01:00:34
01:01:09
01:02:12
01:01:49
01:02:34
01:03:13
01:03:11
01:03:38
01:04:17
01:04:17
01:06:04
01:05:52

01:05:54

Pagina:

Liquido
00:56:29
00:56:33
00:56:38
00:56:46
00:57:20
00:57:42
00:57:43
00:57:50

00:58:21

00:58:41
00:58:43
00:58:50
00:58:53
00:58:56
00:59:18
00:59:19
00:59:42
00:59:55
01:00:03
01:00:30
01:00:36
01:01:21
01:01:32
01:01:46
01:02:25
01:02:58
01:03:30
01:03:30
01:04:09
01:04:47
01:05:09

01:05:10



CIRCUITO NIGHT RUN LAGOS - BUZIOS

Relatoério Geral - 10K - Masculino

Coloc.

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Num.

590
589
509
524
583
431
439
578

608

487
279
465
462
580
468
491
531
481
488
572
555
535
534

Nome
JOSE BRAZ BUFON
LUIS CARLOS SOUZA
RODRIGO CARDOSO SALDANHA FILHO
ARIALDO GOMES DE SOUZA
EDUARDO ZAROUR PINHEIRO JUNIOR
ALEXANDRE JAIRO DE CASTRO COSTA
ANTONIO LISBOA SALLES NETO

WALLACE RODRIGUES TAVARES DA
SILVA

JETRO BATISTA DA SILVA

LUIZ EDUARDO FERREIRA REZENDE
LINCOLN FERNANDES SANTOS
INACIO DOS SANTOS LEAL
GUILHERME MOREIRA LEMOS
ROMILDO DOS SANTOS SANTANA
ISALMIR JOSE ALVES SILVA
MARCELO DO NASCIMENTO
FELIPPE AUGUSTO ALVES DE CASTRO
LEONARDO DE ALMEIDA SABINO
LUIZ OTAVIO MACHADO CORREIA
LUIZ HENRIQUE COELHO

FELIPE GOMES RIBEIRO

CLOVIS CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
ANDRE LUIS STABILLE FURTADO
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ldd.

24
47
32
48
46
42
57
28

62

33
24
34
32
42
59
47
37
41
52
36
36
25
30

Faixa CI.Fx.
M2024 6
M4549 15
M3034 16
M4549 16
M4549 17
M4044 16
M5559 4
M2529 16
Me064 2
M3034 17
M2024 7
M3034 18
M3034 19
M4044 17
M5559 5
M4549 18
M3539 16
M4044 18
M5054 6
M3539 17
M3539 18
M2529 17
M3034 20

Equipe
BORA CORRER
BORA CORRER

RODRIGO
INFINITY RUNNERS
SUPERA
REAL ATLETICA
CHAO DO ATERRO
AVULSO

ASSOCIACAO DOS
SERVIDORES

NAO TENHO
AVULSO
JESUS AO EXTREMO
NAO TENHO
AVULSO
NAO TENHO
FORMAS
NAO TENHO
VANESSA & LEONARDO
NAO TENHO
TOSCANO
AVULSO
CORREDORES DO BEM
CORREDORES DO BEM

Tempo
01:06:15
01:06:16
01:05:59
01:06:00
01:07:01
01:07:42
01:07:55
01:08:58

01:10:08

01:10:05
01:11:05
01:11:11
01:13:34
01:14:49
01:15:18
01:15:16
01:18:01
01:18:44
01:20:50
01:23:17
01:27:54
01:30:15

01:30:14

Pagina:

Liquido
01:05:39
01:05:41
01:05:47
01:05:53
01:06:11
01:06:52
01:07:03
01:08:43

01:09:28

01:09:47
01:11:02
01:11:08
01:12:54
01:14:26
01:14:36
01:14:53
01:16:54
01:17:51
01:20:27
01:22:32
01:27:13
01:30:12

01:30:14



